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Bus 462 Caroline Springs - Watergardens Go to website

Direction
Caroline Springs Station/Christies Rd (Ravenhall) — 
Watergardens Station/Watergardens Circuit Rd (Taylors 
Lakes)

35 stops

Open route schedule

Caroline Springs Station/Christies Rd (Ravenhall)

Lakeside Reserve/Caroline Springs Bvd (Caroline 
Springs)

Chisholm Dr/Caroline Springs Bvd (Caroline Springs)

Daylesford Tce/Caroline Springs Bvd (Caroline Springs)

Christ the Priest PS/Caroline Springs Bvd (Caroline 
Springs)

Springlake Ave/Bridgewater Tce (Caroline Springs)

Grampians Way/The Parkway (Caroline Springs)

The Parkway Reserve/The Parkway (Caroline Springs)

Cleland Way/The Parkway (Caroline Springs)

The Parkway/Rockbank Middle Rd (Caroline Springs)

Stamford Gr/St Georges Ave (Caroline Springs)

Wavetree Ave/St Georges Ave (Caroline Springs)

Bushy Park Ave/The Grange (Caroline Springs)

Heathcote Retreat/The Crossing (Caroline Springs)

Creekside College/The Crossing (Caroline Springs)

Caroline Springs Square SC (Caroline Springs)

Lake St/Commercial Rd (Caroline Springs)

Arbour Bvd/Inglewood Dr (Burnside)

Inglewood Park/Inglewood Dr (Burnside)

Route schedule
Caroline Springs Station/Christies Rd (Ravenhall) — 
Watergardens Station/Watergardens Circuit Rd (Taylors 
Lakes)

Monday 06:04-22:25

Tuesday 06:04-22:25

Wednesday 06:04-22:25

Thursday 06:04-22:25

Friday 06:04-22:25

Saturday 06:42-21:13

Sunday 07:42-19:37

Route info

Direction: Caroline Springs Station/Christies Rd (Raven-
hall)

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Tenterfield Park/Tenterfield Dr (Burnside Heights)

Taylors Rd/Watervale Bvd (Taylors Hill)

Hindmarsh Way/Watervale Bvd (Taylors Hill)

Loddon Dr/Watervale Bvd (Taylors Hill)

Calder Park Dr/Loddon Dr (Taylors Hill)

Taylors Hill Ret Village/Calder Park Dr (Taylors Hill)

Homestead Park/Calder Park Dr (Taylors Hill)

Southbank Walk/Calder Park Dr (Taylors Hill)

Allenby Rd/Calder Park Dr (Hillside)

Community Hub/Calder Park Dr (Hillside)

Meade Way/Calder Park Dr (Hillside)

Calder Park Dr/Melton Hwy (Sydenham)

Arran Ct/Melton Hwy (Sydenham)

Overton Lea Bvd/Melton Hwy (Sydenham)

Watergardens SC/Watergardens Circuit Rd (Taylors 
Lakes)

Watergardens Station/Watergardens Circuit Rd (Taylors 
Lakes)



Direction
Watergardens Station/Watergardens Circuit Rd (Taylors 
Lakes) — Caroline Springs Station/Christies Rd (Raven-
hall)

35 stops

Open route schedule

Watergardens Station/Watergardens Circuit Rd (Taylors 
Lakes)

Mccubbin Dr/Melton Hwy (Taylors Lakes)

Overton Lea Bvd/Melton Hwy (Sydenham)

Carrington St/Melton Hwy (Sydenham)

Melton Hwy/Calder Park Dr (Hillside)

Meade Way/Calder Park Dr (Hillside)

Community Hub/Calder Park Dr (Hillside)

Contursi Dr/Calder Park Dr (Hillside)

Carlton Ct/Calder Park Dr (Hillside)

Homestead Park/Calder Park Dr (Taylors Hill)

Taylors Hill Ret Village/Calder Park Dr (Taylors Hill)

Calder Park Dr/Loddon Dr (Taylors Hill)

Loddon Dr/Watervale Bvd (Taylors Hill)

Hindmarsh Way/Watervale Bvd (Taylors Hill)

Taylors Rd/Watervale Bvd (Burnside)

Tenterfield Park/Tenterfield Dr (Burnside Heights)

Inglewood Park/Inglewood Dr (Burnside)

Arbour Bvd/Inglewood Dr (Burnside)

Lake St/Commercial Rd (Caroline Springs)

Caroline Springs Square SC (Caroline Springs)

Creekside College/The Crossing (Caroline Springs)

Heathcote Retreat/The Crossing (Caroline Springs)

Bushy Park Ave/The Grange (Caroline Springs)

Wavertree Ave/St Georges Ave (Caroline Springs)

Route schedule
Watergardens Station/Watergardens Circuit Rd (Taylors 
Lakes) — Caroline Springs Station/Christies Rd (Raven-
hall)

Monday 05:44-22:16

Tuesday 05:44-22:16

Wednesday 05:44-22:16

Thursday 05:44-22:16

Friday 05:44-22:16

Saturday 07:25-21:45

Sunday 08:25-20:17

Route info

Direction: Watergardens Station/Watergardens Circuit Rd 
(Taylors Lakes)

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
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Blenheim Way/St Georges Ave (Caroline Springs)

The Parkway/Rockbank Middle Rd (Caroline Springs)

Cleland Way/The Parkway (Caroline Springs)

Osmond Pl/The Parkway (Caroline Springs)

Grampians Way/The Parkway (Caroline Springs)

Caroline Springs Bvd/Bridgewater Tce (Caroline Springs)

Christ the Priest PS/Caroline Springs Bvd (Caroline 
Springs)

Daylesford Tce/Caroline Springs Bvd (Caroline Springs)

Chisholm Dr/Caroline Springs Bvd (Caroline Springs)

Lakeside Reserve/Caroline Springs Bvd (Caroline 
Springs)

Caroline Springs Station/Christies Rd (Ravenhall)

462 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Melbourne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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